ADDENDUM REGARDING SELLER'S PREFERRED MORTGAGE LENDER AND TITLE AND SETTLEMENT SERVICES PROVIDER

This addendum ("Addendum") modifies the listing agreement between

Jonathan May	("Seller(s)" or "You") and Better Real Estate, LLC dba
	Services, LLC and Better Real Estate ("Better Real Estate") 5504 Oakhurst Trails Court Porter TX 77365
•	Estate to promote Better Mortgage Corporation as Seller(s)'s ter Settlement Services, LLC as Seller(s)'s preferred title and
Seller(s) has read and agrees to	the terms of this Addendum.
Selle Jonathan May dottoop verified 12/14/21 10:32 DM9/14/31/21 10:32 DM9/14/31/21 DM9/14/31 DM9/1	ate:
Broker: Better Real Estate, LLC By: (Agent)	
Address: 2515 N O'conner Ste -14-	119
Phone: 218-916-8753	
Email Address: gromonsky@betterreal	estate.com

Better Real Estate, LLC dba BRE, Better Home Services, BRE Services, LLC and Better Real Estate is a licensed real estate brokerage and maintains its corporate headquarters at 3 World Trade Center, 175 Greenwich Street, 59th Floor, New York, NY 10007. A full listing of Better Real Estate, LLC's license numbers may be found on https://better.com/with/better-realestate-license. Equal Housing Opportunity. All rights reserved.